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Campeonato Regional Open Master Invierno 2021
Las Palmas de G.C., 10 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 2 Masc., 400m Libre 20 años y mayores
10/12/2021 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

20+

1. ELVIRA GLAUBITZ, Alejandro 00 C.D. Nonadamos 4:33.80 19,00
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:38.66 34.18 250m: 2:48.71 35.35 350m: 3:59.57 35.52

100m: 1:04.48 33.49 200m: 2:13.36 34.70 300m: 3:24.05 35.34 400m: 4:33.80 34.23

2. AYALA MAESTRE, Alejandro 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4:55.68 16,00
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:41.18 35.80 250m: 2:56.10 37.97 350m: 4:14.99 39.79

100m: 1:05.38 33.60 200m: 2:18.13 36.95 300m: 3:35.20 39.10 400m: 4:55.68 40.69

Baja enf. RUBIALES CACERES, Daniel 97 C.N. Las Palmas -

25+

1. MORALES PULIDO, Kevin Jesus 93 Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 4:24.48 19,00
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:36.76 33.23 250m: 2:42.94 33.03 350m: 3:50.39 34.10

100m: 1:03.53 33.09 200m: 2:09.91 33.15 300m: 3:16.29 33.35 400m: 4:24.48 34.09

2. TORRES LUIS, Dailos Adrian 95 C.N. Los Cristianos 4:43.29 16,00
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:42.84 35.87 250m: 2:56.52 36.73 350m: 4:09.07 35.61

100m: 1:06.97 35.16 200m: 2:19.79 36.95 300m: 3:33.46 36.94 400m: 4:43.29 34.22

3. CARRETERO SANTANA, Airam 94 C. Tenerife Masters 4:57.50 14,00
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:43.67 37.05 250m: 3:00.86 38.76 350m: 4:19.61 39.00

100m: 1:06.62 34.74 200m: 2:22.10 38.43 300m: 3:40.61 39.75 400m: 4:57.50 37.89

4. MARTÍNEZ,PELLÓN, Gustavo 93 C.D. Jescagua 5:02.99 13,00
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:48.35 37.42 250m: 3:05.22 38.51 350m: 4:24.26 39.65

100m: 1:10.93 36.46 200m: 2:26.71 38.36 300m: 3:44.61 39.39 400m: 5:02.99 38.73

5. MEROI BIANCONI, Guido 94 C.D. Nonadamos 5:44.35 12,00
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:03.11 43.75 250m: 3:31.22 43.94 350m: 5:01.36 45.19

100m: 1:19.36 42.07 200m: 2:47.28 44.17 300m: 4:16.17 44.95 400m: 5:44.35 42.99

6. GARCIA SANTAMARIA, Nahuel Xavier 96 Club Natación Vulcania Master 5:56.39 11,00
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:05.38 44.94 250m: 3:38.52 46.96 350m: 5:12.92 46.88

100m: 1:20.44 42.77 200m: 2:51.56 46.18 300m: 4:26.04 47.52 400m: 5:56.39 43.47

7. ROSARIO, Daniel 93 Club Natación Ocho De Septiembre 6:35.90 10,00
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:13.78 49.72 250m: 4:01.30 54.85 350m: 5:48.58 53.41

100m: 1:24.06 45.24 200m: 3:06.45 52.67 300m: 4:55.17 53.87 400m: 6:35.90 47.32

30+

1. HENRIQUEZ HERNANDEZ, Rafael 87 C.N. Aguacan 5:05.52 19,00
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:47.91 37.22 250m: 3:05.52 39.14 350m: 4:26.59 40.91

100m: 1:10.69 36.29 200m: 2:26.38 38.47 300m: 3:45.68 40.16 400m: 5:05.52 38.93

2. GARCIA CATALA, Josue 87 C.N. Metropole 5:34.50 16,00
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:52.34 39.89 250m: 3:17.55 42.89 350m: 4:48.08 46.31

100m: 1:12.45 38.03 200m: 2:34.66 42.32 300m: 4:01.77 44.22 400m: 5:34.50 46.42

3. LOPEZ MENTADO, Marco A. 91 C.N. Metropole 5:37.53 14,00
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:00.78 42.86 250m: 3:29.46 44.75 350m: 4:57.93 43.83

100m: 1:17.92 41.13 200m: 2:44.71 43.93 300m: 4:14.10 44.64 400m: 5:37.53 39.60
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35+

1. HEREDIA MUÑOZ, Daniel 83 C.N. Aguacan 4:43.58 19,00
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:42.82 35.26 250m: 2:55.35 36.23 350m: 4:08.39 37.01

100m: 1:07.56 35.08 200m: 2:19.12 36.30 300m: 3:31.38 36.03 400m: 4:43.58 35.19

2. HORNILLO BARBERO, Pedro 82 C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas 5:02.26 16,00
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:44.18 37.77 250m: 3:03.14 39.88 350m: 4:23.50 40.18

100m: 1:06.41 35.24 200m: 2:23.26 39.08 300m: 3:43.32 40.18 400m: 5:02.26 38.76

3. RODRIGUEZ VIERA, Jose Javier 82 C.N. Las Palmas 5:19.85 14,00
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:52.58 39.33 250m: 3:15.14 41.28 350m: 4:39.71 42.29

100m: 1:13.25 37.93 200m: 2:33.86 41.28 300m: 3:57.42 42.28 400m: 5:19.85 40.14

4. PADILLA CARREÑO, Pedro Pablo 86 Club Natación Vulcania Master 5:27.08 13,00
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:51.51 39.84 250m: 3:16.58 42.88 350m: 4:43.74 44.05

100m: 1:11.67 37.12 200m: 2:33.70 42.19 300m: 3:59.69 43.11 400m: 5:27.08 43.34

5. DE ARMAS PAGADOR, Javier 85 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:45.17 12,00
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:53.45 41.22 250m: 3:23.70 45.99 350m: 4:57.78 47.60

100m: 1:12.23 38.06 200m: 2:37.71 44.26 300m: 4:10.18 46.48 400m: 5:45.17 47.39

6. NAVARRO PEREZ, Josymar 86 Club Natacion Valleverde 7:27.03 11,00
50m: 47.62 47.62 150m: 2:33.99 55.85 250m: 4:31.48 58.82 350m: 6:29.61 59.12

100m: 1:38.14 50.52 200m: 3:32.66 58.67 300m: 5:30.49 59.01 400m: 7:27.03 57.42

40+

1. RODRIGUEZ REYES, Miguel A 77 C.N. Las Palmas 5:02.58 19,00
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:49.53 37.95 250m: 3:07.83 39.13 350m: 4:25.40 38.67

100m: 1:11.58 36.85 200m: 2:28.70 39.17 300m: 3:46.73 38.90 400m: 5:02.58 37.18

Baja enf. NICKLAUS, Jan 78 C. Tenerife Masters -

45+

1. BAEZ GONZALEZ, Jose Carlos 75 C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels 4:23.13 19,00
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.05 33.41 250m: 2:44.42 33.86 350m: 3:51.13 33.21

100m: 1:03.64 32.98 200m: 2:10.56 33.51 300m: 3:17.92 33.50 400m: 4:23.13 32.00

2. MORALES RODRÍGUEZ, Sergio 73 A.D. Santa Cruz 4:42.76 16,00
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:43.62 35.88 250m: 2:55.80 36.15 350m: 4:08.03 36.11

100m: 1:07.74 35.18 200m: 2:19.65 36.03 300m: 3:31.92 36.12 400m: 4:42.76 34.73

3. CAMACHO SANTANA, Carlos 74 C.N. Las Palmas 5:03.56 14,00
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:51.20 38.78 250m: 3:08.07 38.42 350m: 4:25.55 38.62

100m: 1:12.42 37.95 200m: 2:29.65 38.45 300m: 3:46.93 38.86 400m: 5:03.56 38.01

4. GUTIERREZ ROMERO, Rolando Jorge 75 Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 6:50.77 13,00
50m: 44.09 44.09 150m: 2:24.89 51.62 250m: 4:13.11 54.24 350m: 6:02.00 54.50

100m: 1:33.27 49.18 200m: 3:18.87 53.98 300m: 5:07.50 54.39 400m: 6:50.77 48.77

Baja enf. GIL HENRIQUEZ, Jorge Juan 72 C.N. Metropole -
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50+

1. GUTIERREZ ASCANIO, Ciro 70 C.N. Metropole 4:37.53 19,00
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:41.68 35.13 250m: 2:52.20 35.15 350m: 4:02.73 34.91

100m: 1:06.55 34.59 200m: 2:17.05 35.37 300m: 3:27.82 35.62 400m: 4:37.53 34.80

2. LOPEZ TREJO RODRIGUEZ, Victor Manuel70 C.N. Las Palmas 5:14.22 16,00
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:53.47 38.96 250m: 3:13.76 39.99 350m: 4:34.68 40.52

100m: 1:14.51 38.27 200m: 2:33.77 40.30 300m: 3:54.16 40.40 400m: 5:14.22 39.54

3. GONZALEZ MACHIN, Ernesto 69 C.D.N. Playuki 6:58.64 14,00
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:23.45 52.10 250m: 4:13.63 55.58 350m: 6:04.73 55.50

100m: 1:31.35 48.27 200m: 3:18.05 54.60 300m: 5:09.23 55.60 400m: 6:58.64 53.91

DNS GOMEZ GUINDAL, Jose Antonio 67 Club Natación Vulcania Master -

55+

1. LUZARDO RODRIGUEZ, Gustavo Adolfo66 C.D. Jescagua 5:28.13 19,00
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 1:58.27 41.20 250m: 3:22.73 42.26 350m: 4:47.27 42.32

100m: 1:17.07 39.46 200m: 2:40.47 42.20 300m: 4:04.95 42.22 400m: 5:28.13 40.86

2. DE SMAELE, Christophe 66 Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 5:43.43 16,00
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:04.35 42.80 250m: 3:31.22 43.88 350m: 4:59.81 44.48

100m: 1:21.55 42.17 200m: 2:47.34 42.99 300m: 4:15.33 44.11 400m: 5:43.43 43.62

3. FERNANDEZ LOVERA, Juan 65 Club Natación Ocho De Septiembre 6:50.22 14,00
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:14.54 49.76 250m: 4:02.71 54.58 350m: 5:54.95 56.34

100m: 1:24.78 45.69 200m: 3:08.13 53.59 300m: 4:58.61 55.90 400m: 6:50.22 55.27

65+

1. BARRIOS BORGES, Jose Ramon 54 C. Tenerife Masters 6:07.03 19,00
50m: 41.51 41.51 150m: 2:12.68 45.84 250m: 3:45.96 46.79 350m: 5:21.62 48.43

100m: 1:26.84 45.33 200m: 2:59.17 46.49 300m: 4:33.19 47.23 400m: 6:07.03 45.41

2. GARCIA LA ESPADA, Jose 53 C. Tenerife Masters 10:51.41 16,00
50m: 1:13.79 1:13.79 150m: 3:58.60 1:24.23 250m: 6:45.75 1:22.96 350m: 9:34.36 1:23.90

100m: 2:34.37 1:20.58 200m: 5:22.79 1:24.19 300m: 8:10.46 1:24.71 400m: 10:51.41 1:17.05

70+

1. RIERA MONTAL, Agustin 49 C. Tenerife Masters 7:35.81 19,00
50m: 48.37 48.37 150m: 2:40.78 58.38 250m: 4:39.28 59.96 350m: 6:38.75 1:00.58

100m: 1:42.40 54.03 200m: 3:39.32 58.54 300m: 5:38.17 58.89 400m: 7:35.81 57.06

75+

1. GUERRA DE LA TORRE, Francisco 46 C.N. Metropole 9:06.16 19,00
50m: 57.43 57.43 150m: 3:17.64 1:12.24 250m: 5:41.57 1:10.30 350m: 8:00.99 1:08.60

100m: 2:05.40 1:07.97 200m: 4:31.27 1:13.63 300m: 6:52.39 1:10.82 400m: 9:06.16 1:05.17


